E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED SPORT LIGHT
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Beam angle Cord
ASD-SPFL5-300D50 300W 120-277 V 0-10 V 45,009 lm 5,000 K Black/Red 15-11/16" x 14-1/2" x 14-1/2" 45° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFL5-500D50 500W 120-277 V 1-10 V 74,009 lm 5,000 K Black/Red 15-11/16" x 14-1/2" x 14-1/2" 45° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFL5-750D50 750W 120-277 V 0-10 V 113,489 lm 5,000 K Black/Red 19-11/16" x 18-11/16" x 18-11/16" 40° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFL5-1000D50 1000W 120-277 V 0-10 V 156,456 lm 5,000 K Black/Red 19-11/16" x 18-11/16" x 18-11/16" 40° 6.5 ft
SPFL5-HV HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-SPFL5-HV-500D50 500W 200-480 V 0-10 V 74,009 lm 5,000 K Black/Red 15-11/16" x 14-1/2" x 14-1/2" 45° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFL5-HV-750D50 750W 200-480 V 0-10 V 109,731 lm 5,000 K Black/Red 19-11/16" x 18-11/16" x 18-11/16" 40° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFL5-HV-1000D50 1000W 200-480 V 0-10 V 150,198 lm 5,000 K Black/Red 19-11/16" x 18-11/16" x 18-11/16" 40° 6.5 ft
▶ DESIGN - LED SPORT LIGHT has a die-cast aluminum housing with
numerous vents on the heat sink for excellent heat dissipation. Advanced
optics designed with unique multi-scale lenses provides uniform light
distribution, glare-reduction maximizes the light output. CRI80+ rating

Notes
Type
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES:
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight
ASD-SPFL5-300D50 810128114035 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14" 34.2 lbs
ASD-SPFL5-500D50 810128113229 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14" 34.2 lbs
ASD-SPFL5-750D50 810128114042 1 24.4" x 22.4" x 16.3" 65 lbs
ASD-SPFL5-1000D50 810128114059 1 24.4" x 22.4" x 16.3" 65 lbs
SPFL5-HV HIGH VOLTAGE
ASD-SPFL5-HV-500D50 810128113830 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14" 35.1 lbs
ASD-SPFL5-HV-750D50 810128113236 1 24.4" x 22.4" x 16.3" 65 lbs
ASD-SPFL5-HV-1000D50 810128113243 1 24.4" x 22.4" x 16.3" 68.3 lbs
Model Description UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-SF1-SPFL Slip fitter with straight arm bracket for 300-500W 810128114066 5 19.9" x 15.9" x 12.4 42.6 lbs 10810128114063
ASD-SF2-SPFL Slip fitter with straight arm bracket for 750-1000W 810128113250 4 23.8" x 15.8" x 17.5 68.3 lbs 10810128113257
ASD-LS-SPFL Laser pointer 819201026432 10 12.2" x 12.2" x 7.5" 12.8 lbs 10819201026439
ASD-L30-SPFL-300/500 30° Lens for 300-500W 819201024704 20 12.2" x 12.2" x 8.46" 11.02 lbs 10819201024701
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com